SC Snow Melt Cable Features Twin conductor
 For use in concrete, asphalt and under pavers Emits zero EMFs (electromagnetic fields)
 For use in sidewalks, driveways, stairs, ramps, etc. Single point connection, 10 year warranty
 20 Ft. Cold Lead Tefzel® Insulation, TPU Jacket
  MODEL  UPC VOLTS CABLE LENGTH (3” SPACING-50W/SQ.FT.) (4” SPACING-37W/SQ.FT.) WATTS (12W/FT.) AMPS
SC2412-40 42016 240 40 FT. 12.2 M 10 SQ. FT. 13 SQ. FT. 480 2.0
SC2412-60 42017 240 60 FT. 18.3 M 15 SQ. FT. 20 SQ. FT. 720 3.0
SC2412-80 42018 240 80 FT. 24.4 M 20 SQ. FT. 27 SQ. FT. 960 4.0
SC2412-100 42019 240 100 FT. 30.5 M 25 SQ. FT. 33 SQ. FT. 1200 5.0
SC2412-120 42020 240 120 FT.  36.6 M 30 SQ. FT. 40 SQ. FT. 1440 6.0
SC2412-145 42021 240 145 FT. 44.2 M 36 SQ. FT. 48 SQ. FT. 1740 7.3
SC2412-165 42022 240 165 FT. 50.3 M 41 SQ. FT. 55 SQ. FT. 1980 8.3
SC2412-185 42023 240 185 FT.  56.4 M 46 SQ. FT. 62 SQ. FT. 2220 9.3
SC2412-205 42024 240 205 FT. 62.5 M 51 SQ. FT. 68 SQ. FT. 2460 10.3
SC2412-245 42025 240 245 FT. 74.7 M 61 SQ. FT. 82 SQ. FT. 2940 12.3
SC2412-285 42026 240 285 FT. 86.9 M 71 SQ. FT. 95 SQ. FT. 3420 14.3
SC2412-325 42027 240 325 FT. 99.1 M 81 SQ. FT. 108 SQ. FT. 3900 16.3
SC2412-370 42028 240 370 FT. 112.8 M 93 SQ. FT. 123 SQ. FT. 4440 18.5
SC2412-410 42029 240 410 FT. 125.0 M 103 SQ. FT. 137 SQ. FT. 4920 20.5
SC2412-475 42030 240 475 FT. 144.8 M 119 SQ. FT. 158 SQ. FT. 5700 23.8
SC2412-535 42031 240 535 FT. 163.1 M 134 SQ. FT. 178 SQ. FT. 6420 26.8
240V
  MODEL  UPC VOLTS CABLE LENGTH  (3” SPACING-50W/SQ.FT.)) (4” SPACING-37W/SQ.FT.) WATTS (12W/FT.) AMPS
SC4812-80 42469 480 80 FT. 24.4 M 20 SQ. FT. 26.7 SQ. FT. 995 2.1
SC4812-200 42470 480 200 FT. 61.0 M 50 SQ. FT. 66.7 SQ. FT. 2460 5.1
SC4812-330 42471 480 330 FT. 100.6 M 82.5 SQ. FT. 110.0 SQ. FT. 4030 8.4
SC4812-490 42472 480 490 FT. 149.4 M 122.5 SQ. FT. 163.3 SQ. FT. 5990 12.5
SC4812-735 42473 480 735 FT. 224.0 M 183.8 SQ. FT. 245.0 SQ. FT. 8950 18.6
SC4812-820 42474 480 820 FT. 249.9 M 205.0 SQ. FT. 273.3 SQ. FT. 10010 20.9
SC4812-940 42475 480 940 FT. 286.5 M 235.0 SQ. FT. 313.3 SQ. FT. 11475 23.9
480V
 SC 20 12 -35
 A B C D
 A: Snow Melt Cable
 B: 20 -208V
      24 - 240V
      48 - 480V
 C: Watts per foot
 D: Linear Length in feet
Model Code:
Snow Melt Cable
SC Series Snow Melt Cable is designed for a variety of cold weather applications,
melting snow and ice for improved safety conditions.
  MODEL  UPC VOLTS CABLE LENGTH (3” SPACING-50W/SQ.FT.) (4” SPACING-37W/SQ.FT.) WATTS (12W/FT.) AMPS
SC2012-35 42000 208 35 FT. 10.7 M 9 SQ. FT. 12 SQ. FT. 420 2.0
SC2012-50 42001 208 50 FT. 15.2 M 13 SQ. FT. 17 SQ. FT. 600 2.9
SC2012-70 42002 208 70 FT. 21.3 M 18 SQ. FT. 23 SQ. FT. 840 4.0
SC2012-85 42003 208 85 FT. 25.9 M 21 SQ. FT. 28 SQ. FT. 1020 4.9
SC2012-105 42004 208 105 FT.  32.0 M 26 SQ. FT. 35 SQ. FT. 1260 6.1
SC2012-125 42005 208 125 FT. 38.1 M 31 SQ. FT. 42 SQ. FT. 1500 7.2
SC2012-145 42006 208 145 FT. 44.2 M 36 SQ. FT. 48 SQ. FT. 1740 8.4
SC2012-160 42007 208 160 FT.  48.8 M 40 SQ. FT. 53 SQ. FT. 1920 9.2
SC2012-180 42008 208 180 FT. 54.9 M 45 SQ. FT. 60 SQ. FT. 2160 10.4
SC2012-210 42009 208 210 FT. 64.0 M 53 SQ. FT. 70 SQ. FT. 2520 12.1
SC2012-245 42010 208 245 FT. 74.7 M 61 SQ. FT. 82 SQ. FT. 2940 14.1
SC2012-280 42011 208 280 FT. 85.3 M 70 SQ. FT. 93 SQ. FT. 3360 16.2
SC2012-320 42012 208 320 FT. 97.5 M 80 SQ. FT. 107 SQ. FT. 3840 18.5
SC2012-355 42013 208 355 FT. 108.2 M 89 SQ. FT. 118 SQ. FT. 4220 20.5
SC2012-410 42014 208 410 FT. 125.0 M 103 SQ. FT. 137 SQ. FT. 4920 23.7
SC2012-460 42015 208 460 FT. 140.2 M 115 SQ. FT. 153 SQ. FT. 5520 26.5
208V